Lensed Recessed CFL Downlighting  1050RNDL
Page 1 of 2� 5" Round Horizontal Lensed, CFL, Reflector Trim
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2009 Philips Group • G1009
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

1050RNDLFGWDW
1050RNDLFGWDP
1050RNDLFGWC
5" Horizontal Lensed Downlight - White Baffle, White Flange
5" Horizontal Lensed Downlight - Clear Diffuse, White Flange
5" Horizontal Lensed Downlight - Clear Diffuse, Clear Diffuse Flange
5" Horizontal Lensed Downlight - Warm Diffuse, White Flange
5" Horizontal Lensed Downlight - Warm Diffuse, Warm Diffuse Flange
5" Horizontal Lensed Downlight - White Cone, White Flange
5" Horizontal Frosted Lensed Downlight - White Baffle, White Flange
5" Horizontal Frosted Lensed Downlight - Clear Diffuse, White Flange
5" Horizontal Frosted Lensed Downlight - Clear Diffuse, Clear Diffuse Flange
5" Horizontal Frosted Lensed Downlight - Warm Diffuse, White Flange
5" Horizontal Frosted Lensed Downlight - Warm Diffuse, Warm Diffuse Flange
5" Horizontal Frosted Lensed Downlight- White Cone, White Flange
1050RN13ES †* IC Airseal® 120v 13w Triple
1050RN18ES †* IC Airseal® 120v 18w Triple
1050RN26ES †* IC Airseal® 120v 26w Triple
1050DRN26ES †* IC Airseal® Energy Star®
Dimming 120V
26w Triple
1050RN13CMU †** Non-IC Airseal® 120/277v 13w Triple
1050RN18CMU †** Non-IC Airseal® 120/277v 18w Triple
1050RN26CMU †** Non-IC Airseal 120/277v 26W Triple
†All frames come standard with preset mounting screws and a 2700K lamp. Models are available with preset nails and/or a 3500K lamp (13ES/13CMU = 2700K only).
*Simply add an “N” and/or 35 to the end of the model number for those options. **Simply add an N and/or 35 before the “U” in the model number for those options.
Lensed Recessed CFL Downlighting  1050RNDL
Page 2 of 2� 5" Round Horizontal Lensed, CFL, Reflector Trim